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L O A N C O M P A N I E S A N D B U I L D I N G S O C I E T I E S . 

TABLE OXXIX. Assets and liabilities by provinces for the year 1910—concluded. 

Schedule. 
British 
Colum

bia. 

Mani
toba. 

Nova 
Scotia. Ontario. Quebec. Totals. 

Liabilities. 

Capital stock subscribed 
Liabilities to stock' 

holders— 
Capital fully paid up. 
Amount part paid on 

capital 
Accumulating stock. 

Reserve fund 
Dividends declared 

and unpaid 
Profits on accumulat

ing stock 
Contingent fund and 

unappropriated pro 
fits 

Totals. 

Other liabilities— 
Deposits 
Debentures payable in 

Canada 
Debentures payable 

elsewhere 
Debenture stock 
Interest on deposits, 

debentures and de
benture stock 

Owing to banks. 

Miscellaneous... 

Totals 

Total liabilities. 

$ 

3,009,100 

643,400 

653,388 

756,798 

625,000 

70,438 

74,489 

162,049 

2,985,562 

739,648 

169,700 

591,105 

7,578 

39,249 

322,166 

,869,446 

7,115,800 

1,886,850 

2,745,602 

155,260 

918,56' 

124,485 

15,354 

86,895 

5,933,013 

408,481 

289,900 

4,449,016 

30,932 

453,351 

8,307,934 

13,939,614 1, 

4,855,008119,872,627 

1,600,000 

600,000 

517,754 

888,561 

247,185 

2,757 

60,903 

2,317,160 

190,691 

1,063,073 

91,250 

15,599 

297 

1,360,910 

3,678,070 

$ 

59,636,660 

30,106,281 

11,242,337 

441,722 

18,484,224 

1,203,177 

54,969 

1,641,282 

63,173,992 

23,435,241 

22,009,635 

33,192,875 

3,573,910 

657,871 

1,198,418 

83,502,812 

167,570,762 

230,744,754 

21,946,600 

1,861,800 

6,370,734 

4,006,752 

71,517 

835,263 

13,146,066 

647,567 

110,800 

30,952,360 

91,443 

45,616 

43,403,203 

75,250,989 

88,397,055 

93,308,160 

35,098,331 

21,529,814 

2,242,341 

24,281,728 

1,472,374 

144,812 

2,786,393 

87,555,793 

25,421,628 

23,643,108 

69,276,606 

3,573,910 

803,423 

1,736,634 

135,536,412 

259,991,721 

347,547,514 


