LOAN COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES.

TABLE CXXIX. Assets and liabilities by provinces for the year 1910—concluded.

Schedule.	British Colum- bia.	Mani- toba.	Nova Scotia.	Ontario.	Quebec.	Totals.
Liabilities.	\$	\$	\$	\$	s	\$
Capital stock subscribed Liabilities to stock- holders— Capital fully paid up. Amount part paid on capital.		7,115,800	1,600,000	59,636,660	21,946,600	93,308,160
		1,886,850	600,000	30,106,281	1,861,800	35,098,331
	653,388	2,745,602	517,754	11,242,337	6,370,734	21,529,814
Accumulating stock.	756,798	155,260	888,561	441,722		2,242,341
Reserve fund Dividends declared and unpaid Profits on accumulating stock Contingent fund and unappropriated profits	625,000	918,567	247,185	18,484,224	4,006,752	24,281,728
	70,438	124,485	2,757	1,203,177	71,517	1,472,374
	74,489	15,354	-	54,969	-	144,81 2
	162,049	86,895	60,903	1,641,282	835,263	2,786,393
Totals	2,985,562	5,933,013	2,317,160	63,173,992	13,146,066	87,555,793
Other liabilities— Deposits Debentures payable in Canada Debentures payable elsewhere.	739,648	408,481	190,691	23,435,241	647,567	25,421,628
	169,700	289,900	1,063,073	22,009,635	110,800	23,643,108
	591,105	4,449,016	91,250	33,192,875	30,952,360	
Debenture stock Interest on deposits, debentures and de- benture stock			-	3,573,910		3,573,910
	7,578	30,932	15,599	657,871	91,443	803,423
Owing to banks	39,249	453,351		1,198,418	45,616	1,736,634
Miscellaneous	322,166	8,307,934	297	83,502,812	43,403,203	135,536,412
Totals	1,869,446	13,939,614	1,360,910	167,570,762	75,250,989	259,991,721
Total liabilities	4, 855,008	19,872,627	3 ,678,070	230,744,754	88,397,055	347,547,514